ATS9360
1.8GS/s 12-Bit PCIe Gen2 Digitizer
ATS9360
1.8GS/s 12-Bit PCIe Gen2 Digitizer
Overview
ATS9360 is an 8-lane PCI Express Gen 2 (PCIe x8),
dual-channel, high speed, 12 bit, 1.8 GS/s waveform
digitizer card capable of streaming acquired data to

CE Compliance
All specifications are subject to change without notice
ORDERING INFORMATION
ATS9360-4G				    ATS9360-101
ATS9360: External Clock Upgrade	 ATS9360-005
ATS9360: Screened Ext Clk Upgrade	 ATS9360-006
SyncBoard-9360 2X-W			   ATS9360-007
SyncBoard-9360 4X-W			   ATS9360-008
Software Development Kit		  ATS-SDK
(Supports C/C++, LabVIEW, MATLAB and Python)
Linux Driver Source Code for ATS9360	 ATS9360-LIN
GPU interface library for Windows	 ATSGPU-WIN
Manufactured By:
Alazar Technologies, Inc.
6600 TRANS-CANADA HIGHWAY, SUITE 310